
男子 女子

36

横浜雙葉

生麦

共進

43

38

横浜国大附属

25

32

12 上の宮

神奈川学園

鶴見

横浜吉田

29

横浜市中学校バスケットボール選手権大会 (東部ブロック大会)

1 神奈川 1 仲尾台

2 寛政 2

51

3 関東学院 3 錦台

7 横浜創英 7 松本

4

36

岩井原 4 岩井原

5 フェリス

8 市場 8 本牧

5 浅野

6 横浜吉田 6 永田

9 港 9 蒔田48

10 横浜国大附属 10

12 青山学院横浜英和

11 矢向 1163

16

17

13 生麦 13

14 南 14

19 横浜山手中華

20 浦島丘

15 浦島丘

六角橋

43

15

本牧

17 共進

20 岡野

16

19 末吉

18 蒔田 18 横浜女学院

21

22 老松 大鳥

南が丘 21

栗田谷 矢向

25 西

23 錦台

潮田

30

27

23 潮田

24 藤の木 24 関東学院

26

老松

61

28 軽井沢

38

32 上の宮

29 寺尾

六ツ川

42

31 松本 31

33

34

32

34

横浜山手中華 40

39

40 71

51

35 菅田 35

36

37 平楽

聖光学院

37

36

41

男子

第１位

第２位 第２位

第１位

女子

六ツ川

西

菅田

平楽

横浜創英

青山学院横浜英和

南が丘

末吉

岡野六角橋

38鶴見 39

35

50

76

22

33

仲尾台 27

永田 30

46 119

77

28

95

28

54

寺尾

16

15

85

南

神奈川朝鮮

49

13

82

17

77

58

37

57

99

捜真

市場

栗田谷

97

48

藤の木

58

16

45

57

26

28 軽井沢

26

港

11

97

49

43

50

96

61

36

73

20

14

99

37

48

72

37

62

33

36

66

40

55

56

37

79

41

58

53

37

50

52

56

8

76

31

41

32

28

31

68

40

68

53

45

14

86

41

40

64

38

32

61

63

37

36

29

16

17

83

37

47

85


